EM4200
Copyright 2012, EM Microelectronic-Marin SA
4200-DS.doc, Version 3.0, 20-Aug-12
1 www.emmicroelectronic.com
128 bit Read Only Low Frequency
Contactless Identification Device
Description
EM4200 is a CMOS integrated circuit intended for use in

4200-DS.doc, Version 3.0, 20-Aug-12
8 www.emmicroelectronic.com
Ordering Information – Package IC
Part Number IC Data Encoding Data Length IC Cres Delivery Form
EM4200A6DF2C-001+ Manchester – 64RF 64 bits 250pF Loose form
EM4200B5DF2C-006+ Biphase – 32RF 128 bits 250pF Loose form
Table 8
Ordering Information – Die form
Remarks:
For a sawn or un-sawn wafer delivery, the good dies are recognized using an electronic wafer map given by EM. No ink dots
are applied to the wafer.
For specifications of delivery form, including gold bumps, Blister, as well as possible other delivery form or packages, please
contact EM Microelectronic-Marin S.A.
Standard Versions & Samples:
The versions below are considered standards and should be readily available. For other versions or other delivery form,
please contact EM Microelectronic-Marin S.A.
Part Number IC Data Encoding Data Length IC Cres Package Delivery Form
EM4200A6WS7-001 Manchester – 64RF  64 bits 250pF Sawn wafer Wafer on frame
EM4200A6WB11E-051 Manchester – 64RF 64 bits 250pF Die Blister Tape
EM4200B5WS7-006 Biphase – 32RF 128 bits 250pF Sawn wafer Wafer on frame
EM4200XXYYY-%%% Custom Custom Custom Custom Custom
Table 9
-
Circuit Nb: Version:
EM4200
Bit coding:
Package:
Delivery form:
DF2=EMDFN-02
C=Bulk (vrac)
H=Wafer frame
%%% EM4200 A 6 C
A=Manchester
B=Bi-Phase
C=PSK
E=FSK
Cycle/bit n:
n=3,4,5,… (e.g.64=26
 -> n=6)
X=other
DF2
-
Circuit Nb: Customer Version:
EM4200 %%% = only for custom specific version
Bit coding:
Die form:
Thickness:
WW = Wafer
WS = Sawn Wafer/Frame
WB = Blister Tape (only for 11mils thickness)
6 = 6 mils (152um)
7 = 7 mils (178um)
11 = 11 mils (280um)
27 = 27 mils (686um)
%%% EM4200 A 6 7
A=Manchester
B=Bi-Phase
C=PSK
E=FSK
Cycle/bit n:
n=3,4,5,… (e.g.64=26
 -> n=6)
X=other
WS
Bumping:
E = with Gold Bumps
E
EM4200
Copyright 2012, EM Microelectronic-Marin SA
4200-DS.doc, Version 3.0, 20-Aug-12
9 www.emmicroelectronic.com
EM Microelectronic-Marin SA (“EM”) makes no warranties for the use of EM products, other than those expressly contained in EM's
applicable General Terms of Sale, located at http://www.emmicroelectronic.com. EM assumes no responsibility for any errors which may have